

Page 1 of 2

marchipe



## DEPARTMENT OF ENERG

Energy Center, Rizal Drive cor. 34th St. Bonifacio Global City, Taguig

QUINTUPLICATE

**PURCHASE ORDER** Vo. 02-0151-2023-05-0269 Supplier RENALMA CORPORATION P.O. No.: Date: TIN . Mode of Procurement : AMP-NP Sec MS. HANNAH MAE B. MENDOZA (048) 436-0174 Gentlemen: Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, Energy Center, Rizal Dr., BGC, Ts Delivery Term : 50 calendar days upon approval of float Place of Delivery : D. C.G. Jamales (EUMB-EPMPD) Payment Term : " 1 Date of Delivery: Stock/Property No. Unit Description Quantity **Unit Cost** Amount PROCUREMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE CONCEPT, LAYOUT, AND PRINTING OF THE NATIONAL ENERGY EFFCIENCY AND CONSERVATION PLAN AND RELATED MATERIALS 81.791.00 # 381,791.00 Concept, design and lay-out specialized for offset tem ' printing of Key Energy Statistics (with text, piotures, tables, graphs and maps) - At least 4 layout design studies for cover At least 4 layout design studies, for inside pages (templates) Layout design (specialized for concept/layout, / \_ . Design prepared for offset printing/spegs (acleast AP CS2/ AI CS2/ Indesign CS to latest versions) · Layout design for the approved concept (1-3 revisions) \* Progressive proofing - digital printout (4-8 revisions) - Pages - cover to cover Offset printing of the National Energy Efficiency and Conservation Plan No of pages: 100-130 pages (including annexes, excluding from and back covers and note pages) Colors: Full colors Spread size: 11 x 8.5 inches Folded size: 5.5 x 8.5 inches Cover. Matte Lamination, Spot UV on Cover Binding: Perfect Binding Stock: Cover - 220 lbs: Inside - C2S / #100 lbs. No. of Pieces: 150 Offset printing of EEC Flyers No of Folds: 1-Fold Colors: Full colors special colors Spread size: 11 x 8.5 inches Folded size: 5.5 x 8.5 inches Stock: 220 lbs. No. of Pieces: 10,000 No. of Design: 5 (2,000 (Total Amount in Words) In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the underdelivered item/s.

This PO serves as the Notice to Proceed (NTP) when signed by the Supplier. Conforme: Very Truly yours: Signature over Printed Name of Supplier Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official dcdi/DEBW 10/4/23 Date Wector FUMB Designation ORS/BURS No.: Fund Cluster: Date of the ORS/BURS: Funds Available:

Amount:

Signature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of

Accounting Division/Unit





## DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

Energy Center, Rizal Drive cor. 34th St., Bonifacio Global City, Taguig

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

PMD-QF-17 17 Oct 2022 Rev. 0

QUINTUPLICATE

Supplier RENALMA CORPORATION			P.O. No. : 2023-09-293			
Address: Unit B. Rachelle Dimatulac Deang Estate Leasing, Mc Arthur Highway.			Date: 15-Sep-2023			
TIN: Telabastagan, San Fernando City			Mode of Procurement :			
Gentlemen: M	S. HAN	NAH MAE B. MENDOZA (045) 436-0174				
	Please	e furnish this Office the following articles subject to the ter	ms and cond	ditions contained	d herein:	
I	DEPARTI	MENT OF ENERGY, Energy Center, Rizal Dr., BGC, Ta	guig City	30 calendar d	lays upon approval	of final blueprint
Place of Delivery :	C.G. Jon	nales (EUMB-EPMPD)	14. 370. 545	Covernant will	ii be processed witi	
Date of Delivery:			Payment Te	tion of services, a	submission of all re	quired
la de la compania de La compania de la co			documents, user. Payme	& Issua <del>nce or cer</del> ent is th <u>rough LDC</u>	tificate of acceptant IAP-ADA subject to	o government
Stock/Property No.	Unit	Description	budgeting, a	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
	njës n q	PROCUREMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE	272 Squf. 15	areas and a	***Y.962 ;	
		CONCEPT, LAYOUT, AND PRINTING OF T	HE	half size as	· 中華 200	
		NATIONAL ENERGY EFFCIENCY AND		W BOLL TO		
		CONSERVATION PLAN AND RELATED MA	TEMALS		an takan m	004 704 00
1	LOT	ne was the large as earlies and the large as	his total		81,791.00 P	381,791.00
	Item 4	Offset printing of EEC Folders No of Folds: 1-Fold Color colors Size: A4 (folded) with inside pocket Stock: 220 lb	s. No. of Pier	es: 10,000	ACTOR SOL	
		COICH & CIEC. N. I (1012-CC) state transfer		California (California)		
	Item 5	EEC Tarpaulin Banner - Banner Type Size: 3 x 4 feet M	laterial: Tarpa	aulin Galor:	a Methodiec	
		Full color No. of Pieces: 150 with 15 designs		antiques des	TO MENT TO A STATE OF	
				-term		
	Item 6	EEC Tarpaulin - Large Print Size: 1 pc (4 x 15 meters) Material: Tarpaulin Color: Full color	1 pc (4 x 2 ii	eters)		
		Macria, 10 page 5			eng.	
					OREGE SE	
				steph - seg o	Tip you see	
	o trans	Other Terms and General Conditions: - as stated in the Request For Quotation (RFQ-	02-0151-20	23-05-0269-	9 1320 1 411	
		- as stated in the Request Fox Substation (13) 9				
		*Subject to deduction of allowed government	t taxes on i	he total amo	unt.	
		Output to decision of discuss garantees				
				TOTA	LAMOUNT	₱ 381,791.0
					1937 1941	
				1000	100	
				ayrı a gazil 10	A TOTAL STATE	
(Total Amount in Word	s)	Three Hundred Eighly One Thousai	nd Seven I	lundred Nine	ity One Pesos	Only
					Parties and the	
		to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a imposed on the underdelivered item/s.				
		This PO serves as the nonce to	Littleen in	err V sarrezr mrz		
Conforme:	A LESS	Very Truly yours:		M	A design them.	
	JOHN	PATRICK MANUNTAL	PATR	ICK T. AQL	JINO, CESO	
S	The second second second second	ver Printed Name of Supplier Si	ignature over F	Printed Name of A	Authorized Official	Cancer /
		dcgj/DEBM	/	inantas III IA	#D	
-		10/4/23	U	rector, EUN	<u>no</u>	
		Date		Designation		
Fund Cluster:			ORS/BURS No. : 02 10 30 1 2023 4 11			
Funds Available :			Date of the ORS/BURS:			
Tulius Available .			Date of the	2 / / · ·		
Page 2 of	2	HELEN C. ROLDAN	Amount :	1 25 1	71.612	
marc/pc	Sign	nature over Printed Name of Chief Accountant/Head of				
SEEDER TO THE TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL		Accounting Division/Unit	Market Control of the Control of the			

Accounting Division/Unit